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Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 4A
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Name

Mariana Viniegra-
Rendon

Ashtyn Wilkinson

Sari Franklin

Kelli Cielencki

Ella Lozano

Olivia Johnson

Olivia Ruth
Gwenyth Vieira
Stella Steakley

Gabriella Anzures

Lillia Caldroney

Avery Burke

Scarlett Behrens
Luciana Rodriguez
Jaden Stewart

Kylie Benton

Ryen Cox

Chloe Lord
Bella Bissanti

azul Gonzalez

League ID

1270029

1023813

1264771

1067122

1269801

1269787

1275174
1264275
1274989

1079014

1428479

1275062

1088356
1274258
1264245

1264625

1279330

1055605
1347350

1274271

Club

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Flipnastics

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

J and R Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Flipnastics
J and R Gymnastics
Champions Westlake

Olympia Hills
Gymnastics

Flipnastics

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Flipnastics
Champions Westlake
J and R Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Olympia Hills
Gymnastics

Champions Westlake
Austin Gymnastics Club

Champions Westlake

VT
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8.450

7.900
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8.700

8.150

7.200

7.550

8.150

8.450

8.350

12

15

10

12

25

20

12

uB

8.875

8.900

9.250

8.950

8.850

9.000

8.950

8.375

8.650

9.050

8.050

8.775

8.450

7.800

8.600

8.800

8.650

9.150

8.225

8.300

16

13

20

12

15

22

14

11

13

19

17

BB

9.825

8.675

8.425

8.975

9.300

8.750

9.350

9.300

9.100

9.200

9.000

8.550

8.600

9.250

8.925

8.825

8.675

8.475

8.475

8.550

14

19

16

15

10

11

14

17

17

16

FX

9.200

9.225

9.000

8.600

8.850

8.800

8.850

8.750

8.475

8.375

8.900

8.700

8.700

8.350

8.200

8.925

8.775

7.800

8.300

8.000

13
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10

10

16
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17
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All

AA #
36.950 1
35.950 2
35.775 3
35.525 4
35.450 5
35.400 6
35.300 7
34.875 8
34.675 9
34.525 10
34.500 11
34.325 12
34.200 13
34.100 14
33.875 15
33.750 16
33.650 17
33.575 18
33.450 19
33.200 20
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Jamila Zepeda

Delilah Garcia

Kennedy Roseberry

Sofie Moon

Sonali Srikanth

Morgan McGuire

Saanika Parikh

TinySquirrel Lopez

Nikki Kimball

Lizzy Altenbaugh

Scarlett Mitschke

Layla Summers

Keira Humphries

Emmaline Frace

Jenna Mewhinney

Georgia Cowling

Adrienne Dolan

Maura Heinsch
Aliya Yu

Lilia Reeley
Megan Molloy
Faith Prange

natalie Aleman

1264217

1277113

1248349

1269819

1195214

1269809

1393541

1395845

1057366

1262778

1282811

1269844

1195202

1264759

1195218

1195184

1057141

1347012

1399977

1394383

1020398

1396338

1406649

J and R Gymnastics
Champions Westlake
VIP Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Austin Gymnastics Club

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Austin Gymnastics Club
Austin Gymnastics Club

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

VIP Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Austin Gymnastics Club

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Austin Gymnastics Club
Austin Gymnastics Club

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

Austin Gymnastics Club
Austin Gymnastics Club
Austin Gymnastics Club
Austin Gymnastics Club
Austin Gymnastics Club

Austin Gymnastics Club

7.900

8.550

7.500

8.200

8.000

8.150

7.550

7.500

7.000

7.850

7.750

8.150

7.400

7.950

7.200

7.650
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7.850

6.800

7.750

7.550

7.350

7.000

15

21

11

13

12

20

21

27

16

17

12

23

14

25

19

26

16

28

17

20

24

27

8.825

8.925

7.675

7.000

7.500

6.700

8.300

7.900

7.675

7.350

8.275

7.050

6.800

6.200

7.350

7.600

5.650

6.600

5.700

6.350

7.800

5.550

6.900

10

23

28

25

31

17

21

23

26

18

27

30
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26

24

36

32
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33
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37
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7.950

8.300

9.200

8.550

8.750

9.350

8.000

8.550

8.975

8.450

6.850

7.725

8.775

9.075

8.075

6.750

9.000

7.750

8.100

7.450

6.500

7.875

7.250

24

20

16

13

23

16

18

30

27

12

22

31

26

21

28

32

25

29
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7.200

8.150

8.700

8.200

8.150

8.300

7.900

8.175

8.150

8.400

8.300

8.100

7.750

8.150

8.050

8.250

7.550

8.650

7.550

7.100

8.100

7.700
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30

21

10

19
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17
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14
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18

29

11

29
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32.975 21
32.975 21
32.525 22
32.450 23
32.450 23
32.350 24
32.150 25
31.850 26
31.825 27
31.800 28
31.275 29
31.225 30
31.075 31
30.975 32
30.775 33
30.050 34
30.000 35
29.750 36
29.250 37
29.100 38
28.950 39
28.875 40
28.850 41
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0168 Isabelle Evans 1020392  Austin Gymnastics Club 7.700 18 4.250 38 7.450 28 7.050 32 26.450 42
0164 Anna Pitner 1393530  Austin Gymnastics Club 7.450 22 3.750 39 5.900 33 6.750 33 23.850 43



